VCMS XC CHAMPIONSHIP - VARSITY GIRLS

Team Overall Results

non-Scoring Teams

Place Name

Deland MS
Ormond Beach MS
Ivy Hawn CS
Galaxy MS

River Springs MS
NSBMS

Creekside MS
Heritage MS

Silver Sands MS
Holly Hill School
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Average Time Score

00:16:50.46
00:17:21.97
00:17:38.74
00:17:41.12
00:17:47.33
00:18:01.72
00:18:29.13
00:20:54.08
00:20:49.77
00:24:26.14
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Name Average Time Finishers
Hinson MS 00:17:48.50 4
Deltona MS 00:17:12.49 1
SWMS 00:18:27.63 1
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VCMS XC CHAMPIONSHIP - VARSITY GIRLS

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score
1 Deland MS 00:16:50.46 7 60
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 3 890 Bella Schwartz 00:15:51.77 3
2 4 185 Emma Quick 00:16:00.11
3 12 886  Samantha Mott 00:16:46.36 10
4 22 891  Kaylin Spor 00:17:33.35 18
5 29 884  Melina Cameron 00:18:00.70 25
6 49 888  Ashlin Palmer 00:20:39.69 (44)
7 55 892  Layla Thomas 00:21:14.73 (50)
2 Ormond Beach MS 00:17:21.97 7 81
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
2 964  Adelynn Smurden 00:15:43.72 2
2 17 952  Ginger Feigenbaum 00:17:26.29 13
3 18 955  Leena Harman 00:17:27.21 14
4 28 949  Audrey Brown 00:18:00.35 24
5 32 958  Brooke Hoobler 00:18:12.31 28
6 46 962  Lyla Roberson 00:20:03.18 (41)
7 56 951  Caroline Curtis 00:21:22.65 (51)
3 Ivy Hawn CS 00:17:38.74 7 91
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 924  Kailee Blinn 00:15:13.88 1
2 6 923  Alice Acuna 00:16:14.15 5
3 10 935 Kyleigh Morales 00:16:40.92 8
4 26 551  Jayme Dillon 00:17:43.55 22
5 61 927 Eva Clements 00:22:21.20 55
6 64 561  Madison Kovacs 00:24:01.69 (58)
7 65 926  Alexandra Cadoura 00:24:08.24 (59)
4  Galaxy MS 00:17:41.12 7 106
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 7 900 Memphis Derby 00:16:14.48 6
2 23 554  Nevaeh Bailey 00:17:34.00 19
3 24 901  Yanichel Gonzalez 00:17:36.22 20
4 33 905 Juliana Ortega 00:18:20.02 29
5 37 903 Leila Laureano 00:18:40.90 32
6 40 896  Breanna Britt 00:19:02.36 (35)
7 48 904  Araceli Maisonet 00:20:32.32 (43)
5 River Springs MS 00:17:47.33 7 108
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
11 965 Hyla Daughenbaugh 00:16:42.17 9
2 21 974  Jaida Santiago 00:17:31.91 17
3 25 980  Savannah Cox 00:17:42.15 21
4 34 982  Damania Strocchia 00:18:26.63 30
5 36 972  Gemma Lockhart 00:18:33.81 31
6 50 971  Adriana Garcia Ocasio 00:20:41.18 (45)
7 54 970  Killee Williams 00:21:06.36 (49)
6 NSBMS 00:18:01.72 7 115
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 8 939 Emily Dowdell 00:16:32.71 7
2 20 941  Mya Erwin 00:17:29.76 16
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VCMS XC CHAMPIONSHIP - VARSITY GIRLS

3 27 947  Peyton Williams 00:17:53.67 23
4 31 942  Jilian Mcmurtry 00:18:08.47 27
5 47 943  Addison Larson 00:20:04.00 42
6 51 944  Teagan Lux 00:20:43.46 (46)
7 53 945  Caitlin Mcfarland 00:21:04.67 (48)
7 Creekside MS 00:18:29.13 7 145
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
14 640 Kenley Freeman 00:17:07.41 11
2 30 638 Rowan Bundza 00:18:05.81 26
3 38 878  Natalie Maugeri 00:18:50.88 33
4 42 881 Rylee Schnibben 00:19:08.79 37
5 43 239  Anastasia Bayly 00:19:12.79 38
6 58 639 Emma Davis 00:21:30.79 (52)
7 59 635  Jenna Alexander 00:21:35.59 (53)
8 Heritage MS 00:20:54.08 6 199
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
16 908 Lilah Fusco 00:17:15.38 12
2 19 914 Naomie Torres 00:17:29.15 15
3 60 915  Kelis Washington 00:22:15.14 54
4 63 909 Jackie Kemp 00:22:37.27 57
5 67 910 Cheyenne Lancaster 00:24:53.47 61
6 70 912  Alyssa Schneider 00:25:08.06 (64)
9 Silver Sands MS 00:20:49.77 5 222
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 39 1375 Jalyssa Mckinnon 00:18:52.95 34
2 44 984  Gianna Erickson 00:19:26.74 39
3 45 983  Julianna Daria 00:19:52.38 40
4 52 552  Olivia Washington 00:20:57.39 47
5 68 550 Makenzie Manning 00:24:59.41 62
10 Holly Hill School 00:24:26.14 5 280
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
41 919 Melissa Elias 00:19:05.26 36
2 62 916 Destiny Avery 00:22:29.56 56
3 66 917  Jasmine Burnham 00:24:34.74 60
4 69 922  Callieanna Strassel 00:25:02.60 63
5 71 918 Vanessa Castillo 00:30:58.55 65
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Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name

1
2 2
3 3
4 4
5 0
6 5
7 6
8 7
9 0
10 8
11 9
12 10
13 0
14 11
15 0
16 12
17 13
18 14
19 15
20 16
21 17
22 18
23 19
24 20
25 21
26 22
27 23
28 24
29 25
30 26
31 27
32 28
33 29
34 30
35 0
36 31
37 32
38 33
39 34
40 (35)
41 36
42 37
43 38
44 39
45 40
46 (41)
47 42
48 (43)
49 (44)
50 (45)
51 (46)
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935
965
886
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584
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914
941
974
891
554
901
980
551
947
949
884
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942
958
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Kailee Blinn
Adelynn Smurden
Bella Schwartz
Emma Quick
Lauren Lancing
Alice Acuna
Memphis Derby
Emily Dowdell
Jordan Martinez
Kyleigh Morales
Hyla Daughenbaugh
Samantha Mott
Tabitha Hick
Kenley Freeman
Dayanara Suarez
Lilah Fusco
Ginger Feigenbaum
Leena Harman
Naomie Torres
Mya Erwin

Jaida Santiago
Kaylin Spor
Nevaeh Bailey
Yanichel Gonzalez
Savannah Cox
Jayme Dillon
Peyton Williams
Audrey Brown
Melina Cameron
Rowan Bundza
Jilian Mcmurtry
Brooke Hoobler
Juliana Ortega
Damania Strocchia
Alexis Martinez
Gemma Lockhart
Leila Laureano
Natalie Maugeri
Jalyssa Mckinnon
Breanna Britt
Melissa Elias
Rylee Schnibben
Anastasia Bayly
Gianna Erickson
Julianna Daria
Lyla Roberson
Addison Larson
Araceli Maisonet
Ashlin Palmer
Adriana Garcia Ocasio
Teagan Lux

Class Chip Time Team
7th 00:15:13.88 lvy Hawn CS
8th 00:15:43.72 Ormond Beach MS
8th 00:15:51.77 Deland MS
7th 00:16:00.11 Deland MS
7th 00:16:08.02 Hinson MS
5th 00:16:14.15 lvy Hawn CS
6th 00:16:14.48 Galaxy MS
8th 00:16:32.71 NSBMS
7th 00:16:37.13 Hinson MS
5th 00:16:40.92 lvy Hawn CS
7th 00:16:42.17 River Springs MS
6th 00:16:46.36 Deland MS
7th 00:17:02.64 Hinson MS
6th 00:17:07.41 Creekside MS
8th 00:17:12.50 Deltona MS
6th 00:17:15.38 Heritage MS
7th 00:17:26.29 Ormond Beach MS
8th 00:17:27.21 Ormond Beach MS
6th 00:17:29.15 Heritage MS
8th 00:17:29.76 NSBMS
6th 00:17:31.91 River Springs MS
7th 00:17:33.35 Deland MS
8th 00:17:34.00  Galaxy MS
7th 00:17:36.22 Galaxy MS
7th 00:17:42.15 River Springs MS
6th 00:17:43.55 lvy Hawn CS
8th 00:17:53.67 NSBMS
7th 00:18:00.35  Ormond Beach MS
7th 00:18:00.70  Deland MS
7th 00:18:05.81 Creekside MS
7th 00:18:08.47 NSBMS
7th 00:18:12.31 Ormond Beach MS
7th 00:18:20.02 Galaxy MS
6th 00:18:26.63 River Springs MS
7th 00:18:27.63 SWMS
7th 00:18:33.81 River Springs MS
7th 00:18:40.90 Galaxy MS
8th 00:18:50.88 Creekside MS
8th 00:18:52.95 Silver Sands MS
6th 00:19:02.36 Galaxy MS
8th 00:19:05.26 Holly Hill School
6th 00:19:08.79 Creekside MS
6th 00:19:12.79 Creekside MS
8th 00:19:26.74  Silver Sands MS
8th 00:19:52.38 Silver Sands MS
8th 00:20:03.18 Ormond Beach MS
8th 00:20:04.00 NSBMS
8th 00:20:32.32 Galaxy MS
7th 00:20:39.69 Deland MS
6th 00:20:41.18 River Springs MS
8th 00:20:43.46 NSBMS
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52 a7
53 (48)
54 (49)
55 (50)
56 (51)
57 0
58 (52)
59 (53)
60 54
61 55
62 56
63 57
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70 (64)
71 65
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VCMS XC CHAMPIONSHIP - VARSITY GIRLS

Olivia Washington
Caitlin Mcfarland
Killee Williams
Layla Thomas
Caroline Curtis
Rani Gupta

Emma Davis
Jenna Alexander
Kelis Washington
Eva Clements
Destiny Avery
Jackie Kemp
Madison Kovacs
Alexandra Cadoura
Jasmine Burnham

Cheyenne Lancaster

Makenzie Manning
Callieanna Strassel
Alyssa Schneider
Vanessa Castillo

6th
8th
7th
8th
8th
7th
8th
8th
6th
6th
7th
7th
6th
6th
7th
8th
8th
8th
6th
7th

00:20:57.39
00:21:04.67
00:21:06.36
00:21:14.73
00:21:22.65
00:21:26.21
00:21:30.79
00:21:35.59
00:22:15.14
00:22:21.20
00:22:29.56
00:22:37.27
00:24:01.69
00:24:08.24
00:24:34.74
00:24:53.47
00:24:59.41
00:25:02.60
00:25:08.06
00:30:58.55
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Silver Sands MS
NSBMS

River Springs MS
Deland MS
Ormond Beach MS
Hinson MS
Creekside MS
Creekside MS
Heritage MS

lvy Hawn CS
Holly Hill School
Heritage MS

lvy Hawn CS

lvy Hawn CS
Holly Hill School
Heritage MS
Silver Sands MS
Holly Hill School
Heritage MS
Holly Hill School
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